(a) Structures shall not exceed forty (40) feet at the yard setback line.  

(b) Buildings shall not exceed fifty (50) feet unless a height up to seventy-five (75) feet is approved 
pursuant to Section 9.240.370.  

(c) Structures other than buildings shall not exceed fifty (50) feet unless a height up to one hundred 
and five (105) feet is approved pursuant to Section 9.240.370.  

(d) Broadcasting antennas shall not exceed fifty (50) feet unless a greater height is approved 
pursuant to Section 9.240.370.  

(4) Masonry wall. Prior to occupancy of any industrial use permitted in this chapter, a six (6) foot high solid